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BELLCOMMS

Bes? SFP MODULE TRANSGEIVER

A/ Compatible with CISCO, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, Allied Telesyn, LINK, ZVKEL or another brand

[155Mips [1060ps_

RJ-45 10G Base-T

DRD (Je<] (L /] DRI

Duplex Fiber \ Simplex Fiber, Bidi Simplex Fiber, Bidi Duplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber

195M

SFP-100FX85-MM SFP-100FX20-SM SFP-100FX20-SM-BCDI 1310 SFP-100FX20-SM-BCDI 1550 SFP-10G-30 SFP-10G-10 SFP-10G-05
SFP 155M, 850nm/MM, 2Km. SFP 155M, 1310nm/SM, 20Km. SFP 155M, 1310/1550nm, SM, SFP 155M, 1550/1310nm, SM, SFP+ 10G,850nm/MM, 300meters SFP+ 10G,1310nm/SM, 10Km.  SFP+ 10G/5/2.5/1G Base-T, RJ-45
20Km. 20Km.

[12560ps

@@@ @@9 @@9 @@m BC-BL3512-20

. . ; ; i SFP 1.25G,1310/1550nm,SM,20Km.
RJ45 1000Base-T Duplex Fiber " Duplebe “ I Coop S,Im-?le—)—( |ber, Bidi

BC-GLC-T CTM-LCO0500-MM BC-BL5312-20
W SFP 1.25G,1310nm/SM,20Km. sl

SFP 1.25G,850nm/MM,550Meters

1000Base-T SFP SFP 1.25G,1550/1310nm,SM,20Km.

CTS-LC0040-SM BC-BL3512-40
SFP 1.25G,1310nm/SM,40Km. SFP 1.25G,1310/1550nm,SM,40Km.
BC-BL5312-40

SFP 1.25G,1550/1310nm,SM,40Km.

— = = 5 Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluli@ 20 Aang)
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Ethernet media converter

(GPnUavdaryrunnulWwwhibunaolaniiouigo)

Duplex Fiber

CTM-RC0202-AUB
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 2Km to 1-Port 100M UTP

CTS-RC0202-MINI
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SGC,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

CTS-RC0202-AUB
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SG,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

/ 1000 Mhps, Ethernet media converter

Single Flber/Bidi/WDM

CTS-RC0202-A-5CB
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

CTS-RC0202-B-SCB
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

CTF-RC0202-T
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 25Km to

1-Port 100M UTP

CTF-RC0202-R
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 25Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

ece el ) cdrel

SFP Slot Duplex Fiber Duplex Fiber
LI = | A T 3 =

1000M 1000M

CTM-SC0202-002 CTG-5C0202-020
1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC, 1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,
850nm 0.5Km to 1310nm SM-20Km/MM-2km to
1-Port 1000M UTP 1-Port 1000M UTP

1000M

CSM-LC0202-AGB
1-Port 1000M SFP moudle to
1-Port 1000M UTP

cdrel /)

Single Flber/Bidi/WDM

1000M

CTG-SC0202-T

1-Port 1000M Single-FO/SC,

1310/1550nm 25Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

CTG-SC0202-R

1-Port 1000M Single-FO/SC,

1550/1310nm 25Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

(clrel
Duplex Flber/Bidi/WDM

3 e

CTG-8C0220

1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,

1310nm 25Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

BELLCOMMS

100 Misps, Ethernet media converter
LFP fuction p

)2

LFP Function
Duplex Fiber
5VDC power supply

Cie |

CTS-SC0202-LFP CTS-SC0240-LFP CTS-SC040-LFP
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC, 1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC, 1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to 1-Port 100M UTP, 1310nm 40Km to 1-Port 100M UTP, 1310nm 40Km to 1-Port 100M UTP,
LFP function LFP function, 5VDC LFP function, 12VDC

LFP Function
Duplex Fiber
12VDC power supply

LFP Function
Duplex Fiber

LFP Function
Single Flber/BidiyWDM

CTS-SC0120T-LFP
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function

CTS-SC0120R-LFP
1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function

1000 Mbps, Ethernet media converter
LFP fuction £

cdrel

LFP Function

Jrel /)

LFP Function
SFP Slot Duplex Fiber

1000M 1000M 1000M

14 slots chassis for
support 100/1000M series

CSM-LC0202-LFP
1-Port 1000M SFP moudle to
1-Port 1000M UTP,
Enhance LFP function

CSM-SC0220-LFP
1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to 1-Port 1000M UTP,
Enhance LFP function

CSM-MCC014-AGB
14 Slot Chassis for Media, 19" 2U,
with Redundant Power Supply

Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulid 20 Aane)
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BELLCOMMS
;%dha

/ 100 Mbps llnmanage‘

Ethernet switch unmanage/manage

(Gons:gdnurulus:uunaustalBmaluoims)

SMD-2402

24-ports 10/100Base-Tx RJ45 to 2 x 1000
Combo Ports (RJ45/SFP) Fast Ethernet
Switch 19” Rack mount type

10/100M

/ 1000 Mbps llnmanaye‘

SMD-008
8-ports 10/100Base-Tx Fast
Ethernet Table type

el cdrel /) el /)

10/100/1000M

10/100/1000M

10/100/1000M

BCG-24044 BC-0802 BCG-0208
24-1000Base-X SFP slot to
4-ports 10/100/1000Base-T(Combao) 2-ports 10/100/1000Base-T
4-port 1000Base-X SFP slot (Combo) 19” Rack mount type
19" Rack Mount type

8-ports 10/100/1000Base-T
19" Rack mount type

8-ports 1000Base-x SFP(1G) to 2-ports 1000Base-x SFP(1G) to 24-ports 10/100/1000Base-T

Office Switch 19” Rack mount type

10/100/1000M

BCG-2400

/ 1000 Mbps Manage‘

10/100/1000M

BC-0104
1-ports 100Base-FX/SC/SM-1310nm to
4-ports 10/100Base-Tx VLAN function 20Km

10/100M

el /) ccfrel <)

Ta, . =

1y =

10/100/1000M

BCG-2404P BCG-0802P
24-ports 1000Base-T RJ45 to 4-Ports RJ45,
+4-port 1000M-SFP (100M/1G) Combo Layer 2,
Link Aggregation Spanning Tree Management 19”
Rack mount type

8-ports 1000Base-T RJ45 to 2-Poris

1000M-SFP (100M/1G) Layer 2, Link Aggregation
Spanning Tree Management 19” Rack mount type

04\@ummmm@M2
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BELLCOMMS

POE Extender 200 meters ethernet switch commercial

ssegzmolduanalnaaa 250 1as (Gonssmgaryiry)

100/1000 Mbps PoE iniecmr‘

10/100M, 10/100/1000M, 4 10/100/1000M,

) iy : 36 W 36 W _GOW
BC-10042 BC-10082 BC-10163 PSE-M360 PSE-G350 PSE-G600
4-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch 8-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch 16-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch 10/100M, 36W 10/100/100M, 35W 10/100/100M, 60W
+2-port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink +2-port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink +2-Gigabit RJ45 Uplink+1-Gigabit SFP 1-port 10/100M to 1-port 10/100/1000M to 1-port 10/100/1000M to
100/1,000M Fiber 1-port 10/100M, POE 1-port 10/100/1000M, POE 1-port 10/100/1000M, POE

PSE-M360 10/100M, 36W
PSE-G350 10/100/100M,35W

/’a”a”hps‘ PSE-G600 10/100/100M,60W

10/100/1000M 10/100/1000M 10/100/1000M 10/100/1000M
BC-20024 BC-20028 BC-20216 BC-20224
4-port 10/100/1000Mbps 8-port 10/100/1000Mbps 16-port 10/100/1000Mbps 24-port 10/100/1000Mbps
PoE Switch +2-port 1000Mbps PoE Switch +2-port 1000Mbps PoE Switch PoE Switch
RJ45 Ethernet Uplink RJ45 Ethernet Uplink +2-port 100/1000Mbps RJ45 +4-port 100/1000Mbps RJ45 POE-S512V 1port 10/100M + Ouput 5V/2A, 12V/1A
Ethernet Uplink Ethernet Uplink, Combo BC101G-12V-30 1port 10/100/100M + Ouput 5V/4.5A, 9V/2.3A, 12V/2A
+2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP Fiber +4-port 100/1000Mbps

SFP Fiber, Combo

Tns 02-508-0977 (Saluiid 20 Fiane) @ usBnY MoINEUR 22 } 05
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BELLCOMMS

POE 1000Mbps LFP function, Ethernet media converter

dandavarynyuminiwwiOunaostia PoE

‘Best’ 3

Seller

/ 1000 Mbps llnmanayal

cellre] ) cclrel v)
LFP Function BC-210024 LFP Function BC-210065
" 1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP to | 1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP to
. ~n 1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE, 1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE,
- PSE, Ext. AC-DC48V0.5A., 24W PSE, Ext. AC-DC52V1.25A, 65W
100/1000M 100/1000M IRz ASUNGoD Speed Dome
SEP port SFP port

BC-210024

BC-210065 PoE, IP CAM.

Fiber Optic Cable =

i 5

/ Feamresl

IEEE 802.3af/at, PSE complaint

Support LFP (Link-fault-pass-through) function
Support 16K Jumbo Frame

Flow Control for Video Application

Support 100/1000Base-X by dip-switch

RJ45 support auto MDI/MDI-X function
Copper port support 10/100/1000M Auto-negotiation speed, half/full-duplex
Support Ethernet ESD protection

Desk-top and Wall- Mounted Installation (with kits) Power
Operating temperature : -20~70°C Adapter

Power Source 24W and 65W
220 Vac T >—

Ethernet Switch

CE, FCC, RoHS available

Ins 02-508-0977 (Salui@ 20 Fiens)
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BELLCOMMS

£ POE Switch Ethernet Industrial unmange, din-rail

(Gans:nadnirulussuunaustianuamwoiMmAADILSOU)

BC-2016SC : \ BC-2026SFP2 - = BC-2046SFP2

1-Ports SC 100M, 1310MM, 20KM. 2-Ports SFP 100M 2-Ports SFP 100M

1-Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage > | 2-Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage 4-Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage
LFP Function ‘ 4 y

10/100M 10/100M 10/100M

/1000 Mips

clrel 2 cfrel /)

4 BC-2016SFPG H== BC-2026SFPG2 E . BC-2046SFPG2 : BC-2086SFPG2

' 1-Ports SFP 1000M i 5 2-Ports SFP 1000M ‘ 2-Ports SFP 1000M ; 2-Ports SFP 1000M
Ll 1-Port 10/100/1000M F’l '\\% 2-Port 10/100/1000M » 4-Port 10/100/1000M in 8-Port 10/100/1000M

i w 1 ]

| PoE Unmanage E PoE Unmanage ) PoE Unmanage | PoE Unmanage

10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M

Ins 02-508-0977 (Sl 20 gianel) @ uson4 Moihgun 22 |
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BELLCOMMS

AGTIVE DEVICE

aunsnis:uuinSoud

Tna 700 was
Tudwuanamo

BC-EOC1500M
1-port Coaxial uplink

1-port 10/100M PoE Ethernet

/ Surge Fmtection‘

10/100M

BC-5010
Surge Protection Ethernet
1-port RJ45 10/100M to
1-port RJ45 10/100M

Tna 700 was
Tuilwuanamo

BC-EOC5100M
1-port Coaxial uplink
4-port 10/100M PoE Ethernet

Ina 700 was
Tudiwuanemo

BC-1400POE
4-port RJ45 Uplink
1-Port 10/100M PoE Ethemet

Passive
Tna 100 was

BC-EQOC100
1-port RJ45
1-Port Coaxial

10/100M/1000M

BC-PV101
Surge Protection Ethernet, POE
1-port RJ45 10/100/1000M to
1-port RJ45 10/100/1000M

08 ‘ @ usen4 Moihgun 22

BC-5052
Surge Protection Video
1-port BNC to
1-port BNC

BC-5053
Surge Protection RS-485
1-port RJ485 to
1-port RJ485

/Power Supply

OO

= gEET—

BC-75-48
Input 85-264 VAC to 48 VDG,
1.6A, 76W Industrail Din-Rail
Power Supply

BC-12V3A
Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC,
3A Power Adapter

BC-120-48 BC-45-12
Input 176-264 VAC to 48 VDC, Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC,
2.5A, 120W Industrail Din-Rail 3A Industrail Din-Rail
Power Supply Power Supply

BC-12V1A
Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC,
1.5A Power Adapter

Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulid 20 fans)
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‘Best
Seller

720PHD,

GCTV video media converter, AHD/TVI/GWI

(CPnUavdrynunnulwwhibunaoigniouhnavehrsundoo CCTV)

BELLCOMMS

[Py

BC-TVI0100-720-VT/VR
1-Port AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0101-720-VT/VR

1-Port AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

1080PHD

BC-TVI0200-720-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0201-720-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0400-720-VT/VR
4-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0401-720-VT/VR
4-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0800-720-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0801-720-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

o0

)
39290000

WER

BC-TVI1600-720-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI1601-720-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0100-1080-VT/VR
1- Port AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVIO101-1080-VT/VR
1-Port AHD 1080P to

1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulid 20 fana)
WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM

BC-TVI10200-1080-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0201-1080-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 1080P to

1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0400-1080-VT/VR
4-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0401-1080-VT/VR
4-Port AHD 1080P to

1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0800-1080-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0801-1080-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 1080P to

1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI1600-1080-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI1601-1080-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

@ usvna Moihgun 22 ‘ (0]¢]



BELLCOMMS

IP and GGTV camera, outdoor/indoor

Best
ey

1 Selle

/acrwzar/ 13Mp [1p1080p/2.0MP

cdrel ) (cJrel 2 <drel ) cdrel 2 ccdrel cclrcl (cJrel

CCTV CCTV IP camera / IP camera /. IP camera

120P / 1.3MP 120P / 1.3MP 120P / 1.3MP 12llP l1 SMP 1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP
BC-AHD720P-DO BC-AHD720P-BU BC-AHD720P-50 BC-AHD720P-WC BC-IP36 BC-IP2812IN BC-IP28120UT
Sony 1.3MP / 720P, Sony 1.3MP / 720P, Sony 1.3MP / 720P, Sony 1.3MP / 720P, Sony 2.0MP / 1080P Sony 2.0MP / 1080P Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
AHD / ANALOG AHD / ANALOG AHD / CV1, TVI / ANALOG AHD / CVI1, TVI / ANALOG IP camera, Onvif IP camera, Onvif IP camera, Onvif
3.6mm Len, IR 20M, IP66 3.6mm Len, IR 20M, IP66 2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, IP66 2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, IP66 3.6mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66 2.8-12mm. Len, IR 50M, IP66 2.8-12mm. Len, IR 40M, IP66

/ CoTV 1080P/ ZﬂMP‘ /Illlﬂreoarder 1080P/2.0M£

NVR recorder, /[ NVR recorder, / NVR recorder,
4 channel / 8 channel f 16 channel
Zx o - i Y = = =g =
_— == e CF-‘ === S C’“_|
1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP 1080P / 2.0MP_/ 1080P / 2.0MP ¢
BC-4IN1D0-30 BC-4IN1BU-30 BC-4IN1BU-28 BC-AHDO04 BC-1080P8 BC-1080P16
Sony 2.0MP / 1080P Sony 2.0MP / 1080P Sony 2.0MP / 1080P DVR recorder DVR recorder DVR recorder
AHD / CvI, TVI / ANALOG AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG Support AHD / CVI / TVI / Support AHD / CVI / TVI / Support AHD / CVI / TVI /
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66 2.8-12mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66 2.8mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66 ANALOG / IP 4 CH, ANALOG / IP 8 CH, ANALOG / IP 16 CH,

5in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR/HVR 5 in 1 Hybride DVR/ NVR / HVR 5 in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR / HVR

10 ‘ @ UsSBh4 ﬁ'lOIﬁ'lElﬂﬁ 20 Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulid 20 fang)
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BELLCOMMS

/Best"

Wifi-Gircuit Breaker, Gontactor, RGBO and Serial Converter

" Se"e') (IlolwiusAinesnazpouinn, danlavarynnruiuu Serial Control)

/ WiFi Braaker‘ / ﬂ$-232/ﬂ$-422/ﬂ$485‘ Serial Device Server converter

cclrel /)

WiFi Breaker

BC-W50A
' @ WiFI-Circuit Breaker Remote Control,
1P + N 50A 19mm, DIN-Rail
WiFi usnines iUa-Ua s:aslnawiu WiFi AiSo 4G doailonoldnalan
504 ‘

' BC-301 BC-SMSC20KM BC-SMSC20KM-1310T
1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to
1-Port 10/100Base-Tx Ethernet 1-Port Duplex-FO/SC, 1310nm, 1-Port Simplex-FO/SC, Bidi
MM-2Km and SM-20Km 1310/1550nm 20Km

| BC-SMSC20KM-1550T

1-Port R5232/422/485 to

1-Port Simplex-FO/SC, Bidi
1550/1310nm 20Km

/ Gontactor / RGBO  residual current circuit breaker with overcurrent protection

el /)

Contactor

el /)

Contactor

; 25A, 1POLE 32A,2 POLE
BC-D25A BC-D63A 002206 002106
E Delay Contactor, 25A 2P 18mm, Delay Contactor, 63A 2P 36mm, 1P 25A 30mA 6KA Curve C, 2P 32A 30mA 6KA Curve C,
! 1NO+1NC 220V, Din-Rail 1NO+1NC 220V,Din-Rail Electronic type gUnsniJoonulwBoa,  Electromagnetic type UnsnidoonulwiBoa,
Twinu, TwgarSolwso TwiAu, Twgarsolwso
Tns 02-508-0977 (Seluidd 20 dane) @ usGn4 MoINEUR 22 ‘ 11
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